
Product code:

Power:

Electric data:

Lumen:

CRI:

Color temperature:

IP class:

Fixture size:

Installtation:

LED source:

Fixture material:

Trim Finish:

Front Ring Finish:

GKSTR-15W

15W 

AC 220-240V 50-60Hz

1365 lm

 >80

3000K 

IP20

  120*71*19mm

 Ceiling Mounted

 CITIZEN

Die Casting Aluminum

White / Grey / Black

Golden / White / Black

Architectural
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